Surname

Kay

Keel
Keeler
Keeler
Keeler
Keeler
Keith
Keith
Keith
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kid
Kinnear
Kinnear
Kinnear
Kinnoch
Kinnoch
Kinnond
Kirkaldie
Kirkcaldy
Kirkland

Knight
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Prenames Address
David Vault
Robert Shore
David Nethergate
William back of the Guard
Alexander Woestport
Thomas Bucklemaker-wynd
James Overgate
James St David's
William Overgate
James West Shore
John West Shore
James back of the Guard
William back of the Guard
Thomas Overgate
Widow Overgate
Joseph
Joseph Ancient Operative
Peter Nethergate
Nathan Murraygate
Miss Nethergate
William Couttie's-wynd
William Shore

1783 Dundee Register

Occupation

Leather-Merchant

Coppersmith

Responsibility

Secretary

Boxmaster

Swordbearer

€ FD.CA.-2011

| Friends of Dundee City Archives

Surnames
starting by

Category
Shipmasters
Weavers

Chair Hirers
Taylors

Weavers
Gardeners
Merchant Company
Mason Lodges
Shoemakers
Shipmasters
Shipmasters
Merchant Company
Hammermen
Taylors

Maltmen

Slaters

Mason Lodges
Wrights or Carpenters
Wrights or Carpenters
Merchant Company
Hammermen

Shipmasters

IK

ID
268
531
999
413
532
1020

140
907
351
265
266

142
469
414
619
725
887
657
656

141
470
267
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Surname
Knox
Kyd
Kyd
Kyd
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Prenames
Mr Robert
Peter
James

Alexander

Address

Cross

Cross

Occupation Responsibility

Member

Yarn-surveyor

ST 0T
SN

. OFDCA.-2011
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Category

Speculative Society
Merchant Company
Window & House Duty

Shipmasters
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