

Friends of Dundee City Archives

1783 Dundee Register

Surnames starting by



Surname	Prenames	Address	Occupation	Responsibility	Category	ID
Kay	David	Vault			Shipmasters	268
Keel	Robert	Shore			Weavers	531
Keeler	David	Nethergate			Chair Hirers	999
Keeler	William	back of the Guard			Taylors	413
Keeler	Alexander	Westport			Weavers	532
Keeler	Thomas	Bucklemaker-wynd			Gardeners	1020
Keith	James	Overgate	Leather-Merch	ant	Merchant Company	140
Keith	James	St David's		Secretary	Mason Lodges	907
Keith	William	Overgate			Shoemakers	351
Kennedy	James	West Shore			Shipmasters	265
Kennedy	John	West Shore			Shipmasters	266
Kid	James	back of the Guard			Merchant Company	142
Kinnear	William	back of the Guard	Coppersmith		Hammermen	469
Kinnear	Thomas	Overgate			Taylors	414
Kinnear	Widow	Overgate			Maltmen	619
Kinnoch	Joseph			Boxmaster	Slaters	725
Kinnoch	Joseph	Ancient Operative		Swordbearer	Mason Lodges	887
Kinnond	Peter	Nethergate			Wrights or Carpenters	657
Kirkaldie	Nathan	Murraygate			Wrights or Carpenters	656
Kirkcaldy	Miss	Nethergate			Merchant Company	141
Kirkland	William	Couttie's-wynd			Hammermen	470
Knight	William	Shore			Shipmasters	267



Surname	Prenames	Address	Occupation	Responsibility	Category	ID
Knox	Mr Robert		Member		Speculative Society	956
Kyd	Peter	Cross			Merchant Company	139
Kyd	James		Yarn-surveyor		Window & House Duty	846
Kyd	Alexander	Cross			Shipmasters	264

